
CGO 2025 - 1ª Etapa -  Perc 1
FEPAGRO - Santa Maria 12.4.2025

Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

Leonardo Ruiz Forgiarini
Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria
Circuit : H18B
Distance : 3200m (Dénivelé 60m)
Temps : 0:40:15 (12'35"/km)

1/3 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Tales Ribeiro Freitas 1:02:21
3. Tiago Dos Santos Lorenzi 1:08:25

1. 59 00:02:23 284m 8'24"/km
2. 72 00:07:11 00:09:34 651m 11'02"/km
3. 63 00:03:01 00:12:35 226m 13'21"/km
4. 74 00:05:09 00:17:44 258m 19'58"/km
5. 71 00:02:37 00:20:21 202m 12'57"/km
6. 62 00:05:22 00:25:43 273m 19'39"/km
7. 57 00:06:35 00:32:18 554m 11'53"/km
8. 70 00:02:53 00:35:11 179m 16'06"/km
9. 80 00:03:05 00:38:16 157m 19'38"/km

10. 100 00:01:49 00:40:05 305m 5'57"/km
11. 999 00:00:10 00:40:15 65m 2'34"/km
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